Automation Platform
A Comprehensive Controls Solution
The MKS Automation Platform provides a modular, scalable and configurable solution to meet
your automation and control requirements. Designed to provide a complete automation solution
to improve operational and productivity efficiencies, the Automation Platform enables faster
implementations, provides lowest total cost of ownership, and improves utilization of existing tools
and assets. Additionally, the MKS Controls Workbench (CWB) software application is provided with
the Automation Platform. The CWB software is a simple, customizable integrated solution for device

Access all MKS controllers simultaneously and from one central interface
DISCONTINUED
Specifications and Ordering Information
Ordering Information
MKS Programmable Automation Controllers
Part Number Description
AS11870G-03 PAC 100 Modbus TCP/IP Slave
AS11870G-05 PAC 100 EtherCAT Slave
MKS Power Modules
Part Number Description
AS11840G-02 Power Supply Module
MKS Communication & Fieldbus Coupler Modules
Part Number Description
AS11870G-02 CM Modbus TCP/IP Slave
AS11870G-04 CM EtherCAT Slave
AS11870G-10 EtherCAT Coupler Module
MKS Input/Output Modules
Part Number Description
AS11893G-02 DIO (12 Digital Inputs/12 Digital Outputs) Source MKS System Bus
AS11893G-11 DIO (12 Digital Inputs/12 Digital Outputs) Sink MKS System Bus
AS11893G-21 DIO (12 Digital Inputs/12 Digital Outputs) Source EtherCAT Bus
AS11893G-31 DIO (12 Digital Inputs/12 Digital Outputs) Sink EtherCAT Bus
AS11880G-03 AIO (8 Analog Inputs/4 Analog Outputs) Voltage Inputs/Current Outputs EtherCAT Bus
AS11880G-12 AIO (8 Analog Inputs/4 Analog Outputs) Voltage Inputs/Current Outputs MKS System Bus
AS11880G-22 AIO (8 Analog Inputs/4 Analog Outputs) Current Inputs/Voltage Outputs EtherCAT Bus
AS11880G-32 AIO (8 Analog Inputs/4 Analog Outputs) Current Inputs/Voltage Outputs MKS System Bus
AS11890G-02 MFC Module 15 Pin D-Sub MKS System Bus
AS11890G-11 MFC Module four 9 Pin D-Sub MKS System Bus
AS11860G-40 Temperature Input - 8 TC or PT100 RTD Inputs
AS11860G-50 Temperature Input - 8 TC or PT1000 RTD
AS11860G-60 Temperature Input - 8 TC or PT100 RTD - Removable terminal block
AS11860G-70 Temperature Input - 8 TC or PT1000 RTD - Removable terminal block
AS11893G-41 PWM (12 Pulse Width Modulation Outputs/12 Digital Inputs) Module
AS11899G-01 Serial Module MKS System Bus (Interface up to 4 RS232 or RS485 devices)
AS11900G-03 Pressure Input Module Four 15 Pin D-sub MKS System Bus
+1-978-645-5500   I   +1-800-227-8766
MKS products provided subject to the US Export Regulations. Export, re-export, diversion or transfer contrary to US law (and local country law) is prohibited.
mksinst™, MultiTherm™, and SenseLink™ are trademarks of MKS Instruments, Inc., Andover, MA. EtherCAT® is a registered trademark and patented technology, licensed